

M.Exn. - 49 of 16 (R – 72 / 16)

Order No. 17, dt. 08.11.19

Today is fixed for awaiting report from the receiver .

No report has yet been received.

As per resolution of Bar Association, Midnapore, no step is taken, none moved.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 12.03.20 for awaiting report from the receiver .

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur