

M.Exn.- 49 of 2016 (R- 72 /2016)
J. O. No. - WB 01132

Order No: 21, Date : 02-03-2021

Today the case is fixed for report from the receiver.

Dhr. is present by filing hazira through ld. Adv.

No report has been received.

Fix 16-06-2021 for report from the receiver.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur