

M.Exn 49/16 (R.No. 72/16)

Order No. 29 dated 16.12.2023

Today is fixed for Report from the receiver.

Decree holder files hazira through Ld. Lawyer

No report has been received from the receiver.

So the case is adjourned for today.

Fix 18.04.2024 for Report from the receiver.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur