

M.Exn 49/16 (R.No. 72/16)

Order No. 31 dated 21.08.2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the receiver.

Decree holder files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No Show cause is filed by the receiver.

So the case is adjourned for today.

Fix 12.2024 for filing show cause as last chance.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur
(in-charge)