

M. Exe. 49 of 2016
(R. No.72 of 2016)
J.O.Code WB00627

Order No. 33 dated 05.4.2025,

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the Receiver.

Dhr. filed hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No show cause is filed by the receiver since 01.3.2019.

Accordingly, the receiver is hereby **removed**.

Dhr. filed this case for attachment of the vehicle being No. WB-33A
2773 Engine No. 60F62484133, Chassis No. 426031FTZ213508.

Fix 04.6.2025 for hearing on the point of attachment.

Inform.

Dictt and Corrt by me

D.J.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur

