

M.Exn 49/16 (R.No.72/16)

Order no. 41 dated 24.03.2026

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

Decree holder files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No requisite is filed by the Decree holder.

So the case adjourned for today.

Fixing 09.07.2026 for filing requisites.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur
(in-charge)